McCQMORRYS . CORFIELD

£66,000 (excl VAT)

Just In

Stock Number 11018999

Spools Rear 5
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Front PTO
Air Conditioning

Air Brakes

C R < <

Pick Up Hitch

£66,000 (excl VAT)

Year

Model

Engine Hours
Road Speed

Front Tyre Condition
Condition

GPS Steering
Front Suspension
Front Linkage

Cab Suspension
Electric Hydraulics

Eco PTO

UK/IE spec except where stated, please check local legal requirements if exporting.

2020
X7,624
3832
50 KPH
30%

Excellent
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Tractor
World
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