



Vehicle Specifications

Price	£66,000 (excl VAT)	Year	2020
Block:	Mc Cormicks	Model	X7,624
Stock Number	11018999	Engine Hours	3832
Editor Type	White Cab Blue	Road Speed	50 KPH
Drive Type	CVarioT	Front Tyre Condition	30%
Rear Tyre Size / Condition	7.00-16 40%	Condition	Excellent
Spools Rear	5	GPS Steering	✓
Spools Front	1	Front Suspension	✓
Front PTO	✓	Front Linkage	✓
Air Conditioning	✓	Cab Suspension	✓
Air Brakes	✓	Electric Hydraulics	✓
Pick Up Hitch	✓	Eco PTO	✓